CDA November Tournament

Rd3

Entry

DarDeb O Orner & Hager

Ridgfi V Vilinskis & Williams
Immacu P Palladino & Tanzer
Immacu A Archambeau & Hunt
NewCan K Klapper & Kend
Wilton D Desai & Brown
NewCan F Farley & Lu

GHSDeb N Nikolov & Yang
NewCan C Crane-Morris & Ansh
KinLow G Gilbert & Roer

Staple C Cao & Kumar
RidgeNC Ames & Price

Westhi G Gold & Ross

StLuk Co Conetta & Falcon
Wilton W Whittake & Reza
Acaof At Attre & Ross

NewCan H Hagan & Axon
StLuk Ho Howe & Finley

Ridgfi K Krishna & Ehrlinspiel
DarDeb B Brown & Samroengraja
StaHig D Diez-Canseco & Krupa
Ridgfi O Ogden & Dougherty
Staple D Delgado & Brodows
NewCan H Hirni & Challe

KinLow P Pigott & Shiffman

Team

Darien Debate 2015

Ridgefield

Immaculate

Immaculate

New Canaan

Wilton

New Canaan

GHS Debate

New Canaan

King Low Heywood T

Staples

Ridgefield

Westhill

St Luke’s

Wilton

Academy of Informa

New Canaan

St Luke’s

Ridgefield

Darien Debate 2015

Stamford High scho

Ridgefield

Staples

New Canaan

King Low Heywood T

Win

New Canaan Novice Results

Pts

162

162

157

157

153

153

159

159

155

154

154

154

153

152

151

151

151

151

149

147

146

146

156

155

154

Rk

OpW  OPt
133 25

133 2544
167 2528
133 25

2 25.39
1 24.89
167 2544
133 24.89
2 25.78
1 25

133 2517
1 24.89
1 24.72
1 25

133 25.03
133 2467
2 25.39
1.67 24.72
067  24.67
15 2483
167 2508
167 2556
133 24383
2 25.67
133 2533
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ORk

2.78

2.56

25

2.86

2.59

2.89

2.56

2.56

2.39

2.83

2.75

2.72

2.89

2.83

3.24

2.67

2.33

2.28

2.94

2.33

2.9

217

2.89

217

25

Rand

779

131

63

692

159

92

734

148

56

217

496

585

147

461

943

588

431

936

718

284

941

193

499

684

673

Ballots

W212627 W2127
27 W212827

W122727 W1327
26 W212827

W122728 W1222
27 W212726

W122526 W2126
25 W132728

W212625 W2123
24 W212827

W122625 W2125
26 W312625

W212827 W2125
26 L422627

L342525 W2127
26 W212828

W212726 W1225
26 L432526

L242526 W2126
26 W312625

W412725 W1325
27 L432624

L432425 W3127
26 W322626

W212725 L3225
25 W132625

W322525 L1424
25 W212726

W122627 L4225
24 W122524

W122627 L4323
23 W212527

W312223 W2128
27 1432625

W132426 W1325
26 L242426

W132526 L2427
23 W122424

W 312423
26

L4325

W212626 L4322

22 W212525

L242222 W1427
24 W232526

L412724 W2128
27 L142624

L342526
W 122726

L242526

L432525 W 1325
27 L432626
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ImMmGHS F Fraise & Gazelle

Ridgfi C Chakraborty & Bah

Pierre B Brownstein & Groz

Wilton A Anastos & lannuzzi

Wilton W Wilcox & Schwartz

Pierre B Brussel & Wang

GHSDeb W Wolfram & Baum-

garten

GHSDeb C Crasto & Logiudice

Pierre B Butani & Lo

Wilton C Connor & Batter

Wilton S Segall & Burke
Acaof Le Leferman & Ostaszewski

Westhi C Choi & Kaba

Immacu Y Yingling & Taylor

NewCan R Reeves & Dagli

NewCan C Carrol & Marsh

GHSDeb K Kishore & Stevens

KinLow X Xu & McKee

GHS Debate

Ridgefield

Pierrepont

Wilton

Wilton

Pierrepont

GHS Debate

GHS Debate

Pierrepont

Wilton

Wilton
Academy of Informa

Westhill

Immaculate

New Canaan

New Canaan

GHS Debate

King Low Heywood T

153

151

150

150

150

149

149

149

148

148

147

145.5

144

149

146

145

143

141

2.33

1.67

1.67

1.67

1.33

1.67

1.67

25

1.33

1.67

1.67

1.67

1.67

1.67
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25.56

255

25.33

25.11

25.83

25

25.11

25.28

25.72

25.89

25.92

24.75

24.83

25.33

25.28

24.94

25.56

25.22

2.44

2.44

2.56

2.06

2.33

25

217

2.39

2.11

217

2.08

2.61

25

25

2.81

25

2.44

17

556

915

992

617

865

722

726

390

42

517

539

247

167

634

109

98

167

L342625
W122625

L 432625

W 312527
25 L342624

L3424

L232525 W2325

25 1422525

L432325 W3127
25 L412624

W 142526
25 L242425

L4325

W212726
24 L342424

L3424

L142425 1342524

W412625

L342525 W1326
27 1432323

L342324
W122726

L342424

W 3 226 26
24 1342523

L4324

L232625 1342324

L342524 1432424

L432423
W312322

L242725

L432425
L232525

L 422426

L342423
L432523

L242724

L422525
L 432425

L242323

L432423
L342323

L422426

L242325
L242222

L432425
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